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School Name
EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS
LUIS MUNOZ RIVERA
INES M. MENDOZA DE MUNOZ MARIN
ESC INT 20 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 1988
QUEMADOS
SU QUEBRADA HONDA
MANUEL ALONSO DIAZ
SU JOSE R. BARRERAS
LORENZO COBALLES GANDIA
MANUEL CORCHADO
RAFAEL ZAMOT CRUZ
LUIS MELENDEZ RODRIGUEZ ELEM.
SU FIDEL G. PADILLA
MAXIMINA MENDEZ (CAMPAMENTO)
HERMINIO SIERRA
ELVIRA M. COLON NEGRON
AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ COLON
SU REXFORD G. TUGWELL
FEDERICO DEGETAU Il
LUIS SANTAELLA
MARIANO ABRIL INTERMEDIA
JOSE GAUTIER BENITEZ
BENITA GONZALEZ
AMALIA H. MANGUAL
PETRA CORRETJER DE ONEILL
DRA. MARIA T DELGADO DE MARCANO
GERMAN RIECKEHOFF
PLAYA GRANDE
PEDRO FALU ORELLANO
DR. MAXIMO DONOSO SANCHEZ
AMALIA LOPEZ DE AVILA
MARIN ABAJO
FIDELINA MELENDEZ
ANTONIO RIOS (SU RIO BLANCO)
CALZADA
RAFAEL N. COCA
CARLOS ESCOBAR LOPEZ
CARMEN BENITEZ
FRANCISCO TORRES
LAURA NAVARRO
SU PEDRO RIVERA MOLINA
CARLOS RIVERA UFRET
ANA ROQUE DE DUPREY
RAMON QUINONEZ PACHECO
ELEMENTAL DOMINGO PIETRI RUIZ
SANTIAGO IGLESIAS PANTIN
LAURA MERCADO
FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ PUEYO
ROSENDO MATIENZO CINTRON
CONRADO RODRIGUEZ
SU BARRIO SABANA HOYOS (NUEVA)
CLAUDIO FERRER COTTO
JORGE ROSARIO DEL VALLE
SUP. ALFONSO CASTA MARTINEZ
SU ARISTIDES MAISONAVE
MARIANA BRACETTI
THEODORE ROOSEVELT
FRANKLIN D. ROOSEVELT
AURORA MENDEZ CHARNECO
LOAIZA CORDERO DEL ROSARIO
MANUEL CORCHADO Y JUARBE
EMILIA CASTILLO VDA. ABREU
FRANCISCO MENDOZA
JUAN B. HUYKE
FRANCISCO LOPEZ CRUZ
BENJAMIN CORCHADO JUARBE
NICANDRO GARCIA
MATEO HERNANDEZ
ANTONIO GEIGEL PAREDES
ELADIO J. VEGA
DR. AGUSTIN STAHL
SALVADOR FUENTES
LUCIA CUBERO
ESC SUP DRA. MARIA CADILLA DE MARTINEZ
EXT. BORINQUEN
CARLOTA MATIENZO
MINIMA ORONOZ
ELADIA CORREA MORALES (CERRO GORDO)
SU ALFREDO BOCACHICA
JUANITA RIVERA
SU ZOILO GRACIA
RAFAEL ESPARRA CARTAGENA
FRANCISCO M. QUINONES
PEDRO SOTO RIVERA
JOSE PADIN
MANUEL MARTIN MONSERRATE
JAIME L. DREW
JOAQUIN FERRAN
JULIO ALVARADO
EDUARDO NEUMANN GANDIA
DR. PILA
DR. RAFAEL LOPEZ NUSSA
PONCE HIGH SCHOOL
CAPITANEJO
ERNESTO RAMOS ANTONINI
WASHINGTON Il
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School Name
LUIS A. RIVERA
BARTOLO CAUSSADE GONZALEZ
JOSE MUNOZ VAZQUEZ
LILA MARIA MERCEDES MAYORAL
TOMAS CARRION MADURO
RODULFO DEL VALLE
JOSE EMILIO LUGO
SAN PATRICIO
JOSE M. MASSARI
SU EDMUNDO DEL VALLE
JOHN F. KENNEDY
DELIA DAVILA DE CABAN
DR. EFRAIN SANCHEZ HIDALGO
PEDRO ALBIZU CAMPQOS
LUIS M. SANTIAGO
ADOLFINA IRIZARRY DE PUIG
ERNESTINA BRACERO
ANTONIA B. CAIMARY
SANTIAGO IGLESIAS PANTIN
JESUS MARIA QUINONES
ALEJANDRO TAPIA Y RIVERA
FRAY BARTOLOME DE LAS CASAS
MANUEL CUEVAS BACENER
DR. FACUNDO BUESO
ALBERT EINSTEIN
MARTIN G. BRUMBAUGH
JOSE JULIAN ACOSTA (ESPECIALIZADA)
RAMON POWER Y GIRALT
DR. JOSE CELSO BARBOSA
REPUBLICA DE MEJICO
EMILIO B. HUYKE
DR. ARTURO MORALES CARRION
DRA. ANTONIA SAEZ
LAS VIRTUDES
GERARDO SELLES SOLA
VILLA CAPRI
DR. CESAREO ROSA NIEVES
LUIS MUNOZ RIVERA
ANGELES PATOR (SAN MARTIN)
REPUBLICA DE COLOMBIA
MIGUEL SUCH
GUSTAVO A. BECQUER
PACHIN MARIN
JUAN PONCE DE LEON
NEMESIO R. CANALES 2
LAS AMERICAS
GABRIELA MISTRAL
TRINA PADILLA DE SANZ
LUIS MUNOZ RIVERA 2
JUAN ROMAN OCASIO
RAMON MARIN SOLA
RAFAEL MARTINEZ NADAL
ROSALINA C. MARTINEZ
MARGARITA JANER PALACIOS
JACINTO LOPEZ MARTINEZ
ELEMENTAL ALFONSO LOPEZ GARCIA
JOSE A. NIEVES
ONOFRE CARBALLEIRA
FRANCISCO OLLER
PASCASIO P. SANCERRIT
CARLOS CONDE MARIN
PETRA ROMAN VIGO
JESUS MARIA SANROMA
MANUEL FEBRES GONZALEZ
SALVADOR BRAU INTERMEDIA
MIGUEL DE CERVANTES SAAVEDRA
MIGUEL MELENDEZ MUNOZ
FRANCISCO MANRIQUE CABRERA
MARIA VAZQUEZ DE UMPIERRE
BRAULIO DUENO COLON
RAFAEL HERNANDEZ
JUAN MORELL CAMPOS
DR. SANTOS J. SEPULVEDA
JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ
RAFAEL PONT FLORES
SUCESION TORRES
MEDARDO CARAZO
NTRA. SRA. DE COVADONGA
EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS
DOMINGO APONTE COLLAZO
SU JOSEFINA LINARES
JUAN A. SANCHEZ DAVILA
FERNANDO CALLEJO
SU FEDERICO FREYTES RODZ.
EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS
RAMON AVILA MOLINARI
TRINA PADILLA DE SANZ
ELI RAMOS ROSARIO
EASTON
IMBERY
JOSE M. HERNANDEZ
LUIS MUNOZ RIVERA
INOCENCIO A. MONTERO
ELEMENTAL URBANA
ANTONIO PAOLI
BETHZAIDA VELAZQUEZ SUPERIOR

School NCES ID Code

720003001073
720003001081
720003001091
720003001101
720003001106
720003001107
720003001133
720003001171
720003001205
720003001213
720003001215
720003001219
720003001220
720003001223
720003001228
720003001230
720003001236
720003001251
720003001252
720003001257
720003001258
720003001262
720003001264
720003001266
720003001267
720003001269
720003001283
720003001285
720003001287
720003001303
720003001304
720003001310
720003001320
720003001321
720003001322
720003001326
720003001331
720003001337
720003001339
720003001347
720003001348
720003001356
720003001358
720003001361
720003001366
720003001373
720003001374
720003001379
720003001381
720003001383
720003001387
720003001388
720003001391
720003001392
720003001409
720003001419
720003001428
720003001431
720003001432
720003001459
720003001464
720003001468
720003001471
720003001476
720003001495
720003001505
720003001533
720003001534
720003001543
720003001546
720003001549
720003001551
720003001560
720003001563
720003001569
720003001580
720003001589
720003001601
720003001604
720003001611
720003001633
720003001640
720003001643
720003001653
720003001697
720003001700
720003001707
720003001722
720003001727
720003001729
720003001737
720003001762
720003001781
720003001783
720003001784
720003001849
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Math Proficiency Target
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Graduation Rate Target
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State Name
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
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PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO
PUERTO RICO

District Name
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PUERTO RICO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA NCES ID
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School Name
LLANOS DEL SUR
LUIS MUNOZ MARIN
LEONIDES MORALES RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO SILVA MORALES
SUP. CASIANO CEPEDA
MARIA TERESA PINEIRO
GILBERTO CONCEPCION DE GRACIA
DR ALFREDO AGUAYO
SUP. DR. SANTIAGO VEVE CALZADA
CAMILO VALLES MATIENZO
ISABEL FLORES
SUP. JARDINES DE PONCE
LUIS COLON (ADOLFO BABILONIA)
JESUS RIVERA BULTRON
PORFIRIO CRUZ GARCIA
MARIA J. CORREDOR RIVERA
ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ NIEVES
SANTA TERESITA
CARMEN SOLA DE PEDREIRA
JUANA A MENDEZ(METROPOLIS)
AGAPITO ROSARIO ROSARIO
PEDRO ALBIZU CAMPOS
ASUNCION RODRIGUEZ DE SALA
LORENZO VIZCARRONDO
ANGEL P. MILLAN ROHENA SUPERIOR
SEVERO E. COLBERG RAMIREZ

School NCES ID Code

720003001850
720003001854
720003001855
720003001860
720003001872
720003001875
720003001878
720003001886
720003001906
720003001913
720003001916
720003001937
720003001983
720003001994
720003001997
720003001998
720003002000
720003002011
720003002022
720003002025
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720003002079
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Graduation Rate Target
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